
 2023 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament Payout

Scratch Handicap
1 Nathan Carson 142.00$   1 Brooklyn Orosz 142.00$  
2 Israel Potter 128.00$   2 Meghan Rempel 128.00$  
3 Willex Wong 104.00$   3 Zack Baker 104.00$  
4 Kaiden Norman 84.00$      4 Sara Ross 84.00$     
5 Dean Garing 72.00$      5 Kaysie Reimer 72.00$     
6 Ethan Bryant 64.00$      6 Bella Leganchuk 64.00$     
7 Cooper Buniak 52.00$      7 Emma Zeiler 52.00$     
8 Stephanie Korozsi 52.00$      8 David Berg 52.00$     
9 Vincent Jobin 52.00$      9 Claire Burton 52.00$     

10 Dawson Daley 44.00$      10 Hannah Campbell 44.00$     
11 Damon Wright 44.00$      11 Jackson McKinnon 44.00$     
12 Tommy Ho 44.00$      12 Andrei Ibasco 44.00$     
13 Lance Cayco 44.00$      13 Joren Raccio 44.00$     
14 Evan Gauthier 32.00$      14 Ryan Ridders 32.00$     
15 Jovan Tan 32.00$      15 Vice Burton 32.00$     
16 Brayden Kennedy 32.00$      16 Isabella Holmes 32.00$     
17 Eric Proulx 32.00$      17 Addison Oberhammer 16.00$     

18 Holly Bartzis 16.00$     
1,054.00$  1,054.00$     

Scratch Handicap
1 Kristen Jolly / Irael Potter 109.00$   218.00$      1 David Berg / Emma Zeiler 109.00$  218.00$        
2 Evan Gauthier / Vincent Jobin 96.00$      192.00$      2 Trentin Navin / Ryan Ridders 96.00$     192.00$        
3 Renz Cayco / Lance Cayco 88.00$      176.00$      3 Claire Ross / Sarah Ross 88.00$     176.00$        
4 Ryder Schindel / Willex Wong 74.00$      148.00$      4 Brayden Boisvert / Nathan Carson 74.00$     148.00$        
5 Willex Wong / Israel Potter 62.00$      124.00$      5 Claire Burton / Vice Burton 62.00$     124.00$        
6 Evan Gauthier / Molly Nimchuk 54.00$      108.00$      6 Sean Choi / Allistair Tkach 54.00$     108.00$        
7 Meghan Rempel / Stephanie Korozsi 48.00$      96.00$        7 Nathan Lee / Ryan Ridders 48.00$     96.00$           
8 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick / Molly Nimchuk 40.00$      80.00$        8 Hannah Campbell / Brooklyn Orosz 40.00$     80.00$           
9 Vice Burton / Brayden Higgens 40.00$      80.00$        9 Noah Quick / Logan Orosz 40.00$     80.00$           

10 Connor Ross / Dean Garing 34.00$      68.00$        10 Charlotte Boyd / Jackson McKinnon 34.00$     68.00$           
11 Meghan Rempel / Evan Gauthier 34.00$      68.00$        11 Nathan Lee / Brandon Bartzis 17.00$     34.00$           

12 Connor Luu / Alvin Sit 17.00$     34.00$           
1,358.00$  1,358.00$     

Scratch Handicap
1 Chase McVicar / Braydon Higgens 68.00$      272.00$      1 Alvin Sit / Anthony Patricio 68.00$     272.00$        

Kristen Jolly / Israel Potter Ryder Schindel / Kaiden Norman
2 Evan Gauthier / Vincent Jobin 61.00$      244.00$      2 Chase Buniak / David Berg 61.00$     244.00$        

Israel Potter / Eric Proulx Emma Zeiler / Cooper Buniak
3 Sara Ross / Dean Garing 53.00$      212.00$      3 Addison Kimber / Nathan Kimber 49.00$     196.00$        

Kristen Jolly / Israel Potter Aris Lien / Ciana Tran
4 Meghan Rempel / Stephanie Korozsi 45.00$      180.00$      4 Sara Ross / Claire Burton 49.00$     196.00$        

Kristen Jolly / Vincent Jobin Samantha Bloos / Vice Burton
5 Chase McVicar / Vanessa Visarra 18.50$      74.00$        5 Calleigh Tran / Kaija Hawkins 37.00$     148.00$        

Connor Ross / Dean Garing Renz Cayco / Lance Cayco
6 Tianna Scofield / Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 18.50$      74.00$        

Augusta Bockman / Dawson Daley
1,056.00$  1,056.00$     

Singles

Doubles

Team



 2023 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament Payout

Scratch Handicap
1 Israel Potter 282.00$   1 Nathan Carson 282.00$  
2 Dawson Daley 248.00$   2 Alvin Sit 248.00$  
3 Stephanie Korozsi 228.00$   3 Holly Bartzis 228.00$  
4 Willex Wong 188.00$   4 Vice Burton 188.00$  
5 Lance Cayco 172.00$   5 Meghan Rempel 172.00$  
6 Dean Garing 152.00$   6 Jaymie Reimer 152.00$  
7 Tommy Ho 132.00$   7 Alistair Tkach 132.00$  
8 Kristen Jolly 112.00$   8 Claire Ross 112.00$  
9 Vincent Jobin 112.00$   9 David Berg 112.00$  

10 Cooper Buniak 96.00$      10 Ryan Ridders 96.00$     
11 Augusta Bockman 96.00$      11 William Bloos 96.00$     
12 Eric Proulx 76.00$      12 Trentin Navin 76.00$     

1,894.00$  1,894.00$     

161 & Over 160 & Under
1 Tommy Ho 194.00$   1 Sydney Haggett 255.00$  
2 Molly Nimchuk 174.00$   2 Peyton Wright 225.00$  
3 Joren Raccio 150.00$   3 Chase Buniak 185.00$  
4 Joshwa Cox 138.00$   4 Claire Burton 145.00$  
5 Lance Cayco 109.50$   5 Kaija Hawkins 145.00$  
6 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 109.50$   6 Andrei Ibasco 115.00$  
7 Justine Bryant 93.00$      7 Tianna Scofield 115.00$  
8 Ethan Bryant 63.00$      8 Jaymie Reimer 95.00$     
9 Damon Wright 63.00$      9 Holly Bartzis 85.00$     

10 Hailey Schopper 57.00$      10 Trentin Navin 70.00$     
11 Connor Luu 70.00$     
12 Joseph Andronowich 70.00$     
13 Nathan Lee 70.00$     

1,151.00$  1,645.00$     

Boys Girls
1 Israel Potter 185.00$   1 Molly Nimchuk 146.00$  
2 Kaiden Norman 156.00$   2 Hailey Schopper 132.00$  
3 Willex Wong 138.00$   3 Vice Burton 105.00$  
4 Dawson Daley 117.00$   4 Emma Zeiler 105.00$  
5 Lance Cayco 99.00$      5 Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick 81.00$     
6 Ryan Ridders 90.00$      
7 Connor Ross 72.00$      
8 Dean Garing 54.00$      

911.00$      569.00$        

Total 15,000.00$  

Sport Shot

All Events

Skills



 2023 EYTBA Youth All Events Scholarship Tournament Payout

First Name Last Name Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Scratch Hdcp Girls Boys 161 Over 160 Under TOTAL

Joseph Andronowich -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               70.00$             70.00$               

Zack Baker -$                 104.00$           -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 104.00$             

Holly Bartzis -$                 16.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 228.00$           -$             -$            -$               85.00$             329.00$             

Brandon Bartzis -$                 -$                 -$                 17.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 17.00$               

David Berg -$                 52.00$             -$                 109.00$           -$                 61.00$             -$                 112.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 334.00$             

Samantha Bloos -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 49.00$               

William Bloos -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 96.00$             -$             -$            -$               -$                 96.00$               

Augusta Bockman -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 18.50$             -$                 96.00$             -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 114.50$             

Brayden Boisvert -$                 -$                 -$                 74.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 74.00$               

Charlotte Boyd -$                 -$                 -$                 34.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 34.00$               

Ethan Bryant 64.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            63.00$           -$                 127.00$             

Justine Bryant -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            93.00$           -$                 93.00$               

Chase Buniak -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 61.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               185.00$           246.00$             

Cooper Buniak 52.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 61.00$             96.00$             -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 209.00$             

Claire Burton -$                 52.00$             -$                 62.00$             -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               145.00$           308.00$             

Vice Burton -$                 32.00$             40.00$             62.00$             -$                 49.00$             -$                 188.00$           105.00$       -$            -$               -$                 476.00$             

Hannah Campbell -$                 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 44.00$               

Hannah Campbell -$                 -$                 -$                 40.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 40.00$               

Nathan Carson 142.00$           -$                 -$                 74.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 282.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 498.00$             

Lance Cayco 44.00$             -$                 88.00$             -$                 -$                 37.00$             172.00$           -$                 -$             99.00$        109.50$         -$                 549.50$             

Renz Cayco -$                 -$                 88.00$             -$                 -$                 37.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 125.00$             

Sean Choi -$                 -$                 -$                 54.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 54.00$               

Joshwa Cox -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            138.00$         -$                 138.00$             

Dawson Daley 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 18.50$             -$                 248.00$           -$                 -$             117.00$      -$               -$                 427.50$             

Kaitlyn Fitzpatrick -$                 -$                 40.00$             -$                 18.50$             -$                 -$                 -$                 81.00$         -$            109.50$         -$                 249.00$             

Dean Garing 72.00$             -$                 34.00$             -$                 71.50$             -$                 152.00$           -$                 -$             54.00$        -$               -$                 383.50$             

Evan Gauthier 32.00$             -$                 184.00$           -$                 61.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 277.00$             

Sydney Haggett -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               255.00$           255.00$             

Kaija Hawkins -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 37.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               145.00$           182.00$             

Brayden Higgens -$                 -$                 40.00$             -$                 68.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 108.00$             

Tommy Ho 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 132.00$           -$                 -$             -$            194.00$         -$                 370.00$             

Isabella Holmes -$                 32.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 32.00$               

Andrei Ibasco -$                 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               115.00$           159.00$             

Vincent Jobin 52.00$             -$                 96.00$             -$                 106.00$           -$                 112.00$           -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 366.00$             

Kristen Jolly -$                 -$                 109.00$           -$                 166.00$           -$                 112.00$           -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 387.00$             

Brayden Kennedy 32.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 32.00$               

Addison Kimber -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 49.00$               

Nathan Kimber -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 49.00$               

Stephanie Korozsi 52.00$             -$                 48.00$             -$                 45.00$             -$                 228.00$           -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 373.00$             

Nathan Lee -$                 -$                 -$                 65.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               70.00$             135.00$             

Bella Leganchuk -$                 64.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 64.00$               

Aris Lien -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 49.00$               

Connor Luu -$                 -$                 -$                 17.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               70.00$             87.00$               

Jackson McKinnon -$                 44.00$             -$                 34.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 78.00$               

Chase McVicar -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 86.50$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 86.50$               

Trentin Navin -$                 -$                 -$                 96.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 76.00$             -$             -$            -$               70.00$             242.00$             

Molly Nimchuk -$                 -$                 94.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 146.00$       -$            174.00$         -$                 414.00$             

Kaiden Norman 84.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 68.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             156.00$      -$               -$                 308.00$             

Addison Oberhammer -$                 16.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 16.00$               

Brooklyn Orosz -$                 142.00$           -$                 40.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 182.00$             

Logan Orosz -$                 -$                 -$                 40.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 40.00$               

Anthony Patricio -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 68.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 68.00$               

Israel Potter 128.00$           -$                 171.00$           -$                 182.00$           -$                 282.00$           -$                 -$             185.00$      -$               -$                 948.00$             

Eric Proulx 32.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 61.00$             -$                 76.00$             -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 169.00$             

Noah Quick -$                 -$                 -$                 40.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 40.00$               

Joren Raccio -$                 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            150.00$         -$                 194.00$             

Jaymie Reimer -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 152.00$           -$             -$            -$               95.00$             247.00$             

Kaysie Reimer -$                 72.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 72.00$               

Meghan Rempel -$                 128.00$           82.00$             -$                 45.00$             -$                 -$                 172.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 427.00$             

Ryan Ridders -$                 32.00$             -$                 144.00$           -$                 -$                 -$                 96.00$             -$             90.00$        -$               -$                 362.00$             

Claire Ross -$                 -$                 -$                 88.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 112.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 200.00$             

Connor Ross -$                 -$                 34.00$             -$                 18.50$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             72.00$        -$               -$                 124.50$             

Sara Ross -$                 84.00$             -$                 -$                 53.00$             49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 186.00$             

Sarah Ross -$                 -$                 -$                 88.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 88.00$               

Ryder Schindel -$                 -$                 74.00$             -$                 -$                 68.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 142.00$             

Hailey Schopper -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 132.00$       -$            57.00$           -$                 189.00$             

Tianna Scofield -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 18.50$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               115.00$           133.50$             

Alvin Sit -$                 -$                 -$                 17.00$             -$                 68.00$             -$                 248.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 333.00$             

Jovan Tan 32.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 32.00$               

Alistair Tkach -$                 -$                 -$                 54.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 132.00$           -$             -$            -$               -$                 186.00$             

Calleigh Tran -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 37.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 37.00$               

Ciana Tran -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 49.00$             -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 49.00$               

Vanessa Visarra -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 18.50$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               -$                 18.50$               

Willex Wong 104.00$           -$                 136.00$           -$                 -$                 -$                 188.00$           -$                 -$             138.00$      -$               -$                 566.00$             

Damon Wright 44.00$             -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            63.00$           -$                 107.00$             

Peyton Wright -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                 -$             -$            -$               225.00$           225.00$             

Emma Zeiler -$                 52.00$             -$                 109.00$           -$                 61.00$             -$                 -$                 105.00$       -$            -$               -$                 327.00$             

1,054.00$        1,054.00$        1,358.00$        1,358.00$        1,056.00$        1,056.00$        1,894.00$        1,894.00$        569.00$       911.00$      1,151.00$      1,645.00$        15,000.00$        

1,054.00$        1,054.00$        1,358.00$        1,358.00$        1,056.00$        1,056.00$        1,894.00$        1,894.00$        569.00$       911.00$      1,151.00$      1,645.00$        15,000.00$        

SkillsSingles Doubles Teams All Events Sportshot


